

CIV.M.A. NO.794/2023

ORDER BELOW EXH.1

Issue citation notice and paper publication notice to call for objections in the news paper if any.

Udgir

Date 16.10.2023

(K.A.Powar)

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D.,

Udgir