

ORDER BELOW EXH.2

Vakalatnama is seen and filed.

Udgir
Date 16.10.2023

Sd/-
(K.A.Powar)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D.,
Udgir

CIV.M.A. NO.794/2023

ORDER BELOW EXH.3

Address memo is seen and filed.

Udgir
Date 16.10.2023

Sd/-
(K.A.Powar)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D.,
Udgir

ORDER BELOW EXH.4

List of documents is seen and filed.

Udgir
Date 16.10.2023

Sd/-
(K.A.Powar)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D.,
Udgir

ORDER BELOW EXH.5

Affidavit is seen and filed.

Udgir
Date 16.10.2023

Sd/-
(K.A.Powar)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D.,
Udgir

ORDER BELOW EXH.6

By hand application is allowed.

Udgir
Date 16.10.2023

Sd/-
(K.A.Powar)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D.,
Udgir